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This text is a standard disclaimer often found in product 

catalogs, brochures, or specification sheets. It informs 

customers that the company may update product 

specifications or materials at its discretion to improve the 

product, without prior notice, provided these changes do not 

affect its functionality. It also clarifies that the most up-to-

date information is available on their website, which takes 

precedence over other sources.

If this is for inclusion in your materials, you might consider 

customizing it to match your company's policies or branding. 

Let me know if you'd like assistance tailoring it!

2700K – warm white, similar to incandescent bulb

3000K – soft white, similar to halogen bulb

4000K – bright white, similar to fluorescent lighting

5000K – daylight, very bright & similar to sunlight

6000K – cool white, blue tinted, like a monitor

www.lightplus.uk
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Description

Housing  -

Diffuser  -

Color Available  -

Lifespan  -

Voltage  -

Working Temperature -

IP Rating  -

IK -

Die Cast Aluminum

Polycarbonate Lenses with Tempered Glass

Silver & Grey 

>100,000 Hours (L70 B10)

AC110~277V

-30° ~ +60°C

67

10

Roady Street Light fitting for the lighting of roads and cycle-pedestrian paths. 
Of simple and functional design, it is available in standard version fitted with a 
virtual midnight self-learning system with possibility of selection among pre-
defined programs of power reduction, Roady guarantees the possibility of 
optimizing the quantity of light according to project requirements and operating 
mode. Pressing the screws, that guarantee the tightness of the product, the 
cover on which the LED modules are attached is released. The finish is 
accessible in the RAL colors requested by client.
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Item Code Power Lamp Lumen Dimensions

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

LED

4500lm

7500lm

15000lm

18000lm

22500lm

30000lm

37500lm

A555 X B200 X C105 mm

A555 X B200 X C105 mm

A615 X B233 X C100 mm

A615 X B233 X C100 mm

A675 X B260 X C100 mm

A675 X B260 X C100 mm

A675 X B260 X C100 mm

LP-STR311530

LP-STR311550

LP-STR3115100

LP-STR3115120

LP-STR3115150

LP-STR3115200

LP-STR3115250

30W

50W

100W

120W

150W

200W

250W

STREET LIGHTS
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